CASHELL IM SCHEDULE

Revised 10/28
MONDAY WEDNESDAY
A week A week
9:15 Beginning Flute 1:30 Beginning Strings A
9:45 Beginning Clarinet 2:00 Beginning Strings B
10:15 Beginning Trumpet 2:30 Advanced Strings
10:45 Saxophone
1:30 Beginning Low Brass B week
2:00 Adv Flute/Clarinet 1:30 Advanced Strings
2:30 Adv Brass 2:00 Beginning Strings A
2:30 Beginning Strings B
B week
9:15 Beginning Low Brass C week
9:45 Adv Flute/Clarinet 1:30 Beginning Strings B
10:15 Beginning Flute 2:00 Advanced Strings
10:45 Adv Brass 2:30 Beginning Strings A
1:30 Beginning Clarinet
2:00 Saxophone
2:30 Beginning Trumpet

9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
1:30
2:00
2:30

C week
Beginning Clarinet
Adv Brass
Saxophone
Adv Flute/Clarinet
Beginning Trumpet
Beginning Flute
Beginning Low Brass

On Mondays, students
may come in during recess
for “Recess Club” to
practice or get help from

Mrs. Kanowith




