CASHELL IM SCHEDULE

Revised 10/28

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

A week 9:15 Beginning Flute 9:45 Beginning Clarinet 10:15 Beginning Trumpet 10:45 Saxophone 1:30 Beginning Low Brass 2:00 Adv Flute/Clarinet 2:30 Adv Brass B week 9:15 Beginning Low Brass 9:45 Adv Flute/Clarinet 10:15 Beginning Flute 10:45 Adv Brass 1:30 Beginning Clarinet 2:00 Saxophone

C week

Beginning Clarinet

9:15

2:30 Beginning Trumpet

9:45	Adv Brass
10:15	Saxophone
10:45	Adv Flute/Clarinet
1:30	Beginning Trumpet
2:00	Beginning Flute
2:30	Beginning Low Brass

On Mondays, students may come in during recess for "Recess Club" to practice or get help from Mrs. Kanowith

A week **Beginning Strings A** 1:30 2:00 **Beginning Strings B** 2:30 **Advanced Strings B** week **Advanced Strings** 1:30 2:00 **Beginning Strings A** 2:30 **Beginning Strings B** C week 1:30 **Beginning Strings B** 2:00 **Advanced Strings** 2:30 **Beginning Strings A**